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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS220B
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H x 200mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$1,269.00 $1,153.64

EXOS220W
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H x 200mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$1,269.00 $1,153.64

EXOS220X
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H x 200mm W
Stainless Steel $1,149.00 $1,044.55

EXOS600B
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$579.00 $526.36

EXOS600W
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $579.00 $526.36

EXOS600X
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $449.00 $408.18

EXOS600EB
EXOS Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS600EW
EXOS Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS600EX
EXOS Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 304mm W
Stainless Steel $479.00 $435.45

EXOS602EB

EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser and Waste 

Bin Combination

120mm D x 1166mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$1,379.00 $1,253.64

EXOS602EW

EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser and Waste 

Bin Combination

251mm D x 1166mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$1,379.00 $1,253.64

EXOS602EX

EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser and Waste 

Bin Combination

251mm D x 1166mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel $1,099.00 $999.09
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     EXOS Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/exos220b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/exos220w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/exos220x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos600b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos600eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos600ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos600w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos600x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/exos602eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/exos602ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/exos602ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos600ex_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS605B
EXOS Waste Bin

250mm D x 572mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$739.00 $671.82

EXOS605W
EXOS Waste Bin

250mm D x 572mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$739.00 $671.82

EXOS605X
EXOS Waste Bin

250mm D x 572mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $689.00 $626.36

EXOS605EB
EXOS Recessed Waste Bin

251mm D x 790mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$899.00 $817.27

EXOS605EW
EXOS Recessed Waste Bin

251mm D x 790mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$899.00 $817.27

EXOS605EX
EXOS Recessed Waste Bin

251mm D x 790mm H x 304mm W
Stainless Steel $739.00 $671.82

EXOS611B
EXOS Hygiene Bin

120mm D x 346mm H x 230mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$479.00 $435.45

EXOS611W
EXOS Hygiene Bin

120mm D x 346mm H x 230mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$479.00 $435.45

EXOS611X
EXOS Hygiene Bin

120mm D x 346mm H x 230mm W
Stainless Steel $309.00 $280.91

EXOS611EB
EXOS Recessed Hygiene Bins

125mm D x 332mm H x 234mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$449.00 $408.18

EXOS611EW
EXOS Recessed Hygiene Bins

125mm D x 332mm H x 234mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$449.00 $408.18

EXOS611EX
EXOS Recessed Hygiene Bins

125mm D x 332mm H x 234mm W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45
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     EXOS Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/exos605b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/exos605eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/exos605ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/exos605ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/exos605w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/exos605x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/exos611b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/exos611eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/exos611ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/exos611ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/exos611w_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS616B
EXOS Foam Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 358mm H x 120mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$649.00 $590.00

EXOS616W

EXOS Foam Soap Dispenser 

120mm D x 358mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$649.00 $590.00

EXOS616X
EXOS Foam Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 357mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel $579.00 $526.36

EXOS616EB
EXOS Recessed Foam Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS616EW
EXOS Recessed Foam Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS616EX
EXOS Recessed Foam Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W
Stainless Steel $499.00 $453.64

EXOS618B
EXOS Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 345mm H x 120mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$579.00 $526.36

EXOS618W
EXOS Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 345mm H x 120mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$579.00 $526.36

EXOS618X 
EXOS Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 345mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel $518.00 $470.91

EXOS618EB
EXOS Recessed Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$569.00 $517.27

EXOS618EW
EXOS Recessed Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$569.00 $517.27

EXOS618EX
EXOS Recessed Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W
Stainless Steel $459.00 $417.27

8

     EXOS Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos616b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos616eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ru/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos616ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos616ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos616w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos616x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos618b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos618eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos618ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos618ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos618w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos618x_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS625B
EXOS Electronic Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$669.00 $608.18

EXOS625W
EXOS Electronic Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 120mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$669.00 $608.18

EXOS625X
EXOS Electronic Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel $619.00 $562.73

EXOS625EB

EXOS Recessed Electronic Soap 

Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS625EW 

EXOS Recessed Electronic Soap 

Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS625EX

EXOS Recessed Electronic Soap 

Dispenser

120mm D x 500mm H x 124mm W

Stainless Steel $529.00 $480.91

EXOS637B
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

210mm D x 425mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$1,299.00 $1,180.91

EXOS637W
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

210mm D x 425mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$1,299.00 $1,180.91

EXOS637X
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

210mm D x 425mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $1,099.00 $999.09

EXOS676B
EXOS Double Toilet Roll Holder

147mm D x 193mm H x 280mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$499.00 $453.64

EXOS676W
EXOS Double Toilet Roll Holder

147mm D x 193mm H x 280mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$499.00 $453.64

EXOS676X
WC-Roll Holders EXOS

140mm D x 193mm H x 280mm W
Stainless Steel $409.00 $371.82
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     EXOS Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos625b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos625eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos625ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos625ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos625w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/exos625x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos637b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos637w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/exos637x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos676b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos676w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos676x_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS676EB

EXOS Recessed Double Toilet Roll 

Holder

147mm D x 350mm H 284mm W

Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$469.00 $426.36

EXOS676EW

EXOS Recessed Double Toilet Roll 

Holder

147mm D x 350mm H 284mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$469.00 $426.36

EXOS676EX 

EXOS Recessed Double Toilet Roll 

Holder

147mm D x 350mm H 284mm W

Stainless Steel $399.00 $362.73

EXOS670X
EXOS Jumbo Toilet Roll Holder

130mm D x 364mm H x 325mm W
Stainless Steel $469.00 $426.36

EXOS675X
EXOS Toilet Roll Holder

129mm D x 62mm H 123mm W
Stainless Steel $75.00 $68.18

EXOS687X
EXOS Toilet Brush Set

97mm D 298mm H 110mm W
Stainless Steel $135.00 $122.73
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     EXOS Accessories

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos670x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos675x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos676eb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos676ew_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/exos676ex_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/exos687x_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

STRX220
STRATOS Electronic Hand Dryer

130mm D x 267mm H 156mm W
Stainless Steel $1,049.00 $953.64

STRX600
STRATOS Paper Towel Dispenser

134mm D x 305mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

STRX600E

STRATOS Recessed 

Paper Towel Dispenser

147mm D x 632mm H x 327mm W

Stainless Steel $499.00 $453.64

STRX601

STRATOS Paper Towel / 

Soap Dispenser Combination

134mm D x 304mm H x 369mm W

Stainless Steel $729.00 $662.73

STRX601E

STRATOS Recessed Paper Towel /

Soap Dispenser

147mm D x 632mm H x 424mm W

Stainless Steel $1,049.00 $953.64

STRX602E

STRATOS Recessed Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin Combination

203mm D x 1162mm H x 328mm W

Stainless Steel $999.00 $908.18

STRX603E

STRATOS Recessed Paper Towel / 

Hand Dryer / Soap Dispenser

90mm D x 1465mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel $2,499.00 $2,271.82

STRX605
STRATOS Waste Bin

270mm D x 520mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

STRX605E
STRATOS Recessed Waste Bin

202mm D x 862mm H x 327mm W
Stainless Steel $899.00 $817.27

STRX607
STRATOS Waste Bin

270mm D x 521mm H x 396mm W
Stainless Steel $479.00 $435.45

STRX608

STRATOS Folding Self-closing Lid for 

Waste Bin

229mm D x 183mm H 396mm W

Stainless Steel $309.00 $280.91

STRX611
STRATOS Hygiene Waste bin

134mm D x 305mm H x 205mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45
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https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/strx220_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/strx600_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/strx600e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/strx601_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/strx601e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/strx602e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/strx605_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/strx605e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/strx607_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/complementary-parts/strx608_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

STRX611E
STRATOS Recessed Hygiene Waste bin

141mm D x 331mm H x 232mm W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

STRX615
STRATOS Hygiene Bag Dispenser

90mm D x 250mm H x 156mm W
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

STRX616
STRATOS Foam Soap Dispenser

134mm D x 305mm H x 112mm W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

STRX618
STRATOS Liquid Soap Dispenser

134mm D x 304mm H x 100mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

STRX619
STRATOS Soap Dispenser

150mm D x 154mm H x 186mm W
Stainless Steel $239.00 $217.27

STRX619E
STRATOS Soap Dispenser

101mm D x 181mm H x 211mm W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

STRX624
STRATOS Shelf

110mm D x 45mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $109.00 $99.09

STRX625
STRATOS Electronic Soap Dispenser

126mm D x 303mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel $479.00 $435.45

STRX630

STRATOS Electronic Paper 

Towel Dispenser

234mm D x 383mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel $839.00 $762.73

STRX635B
STRATOS Paper Towel Dispenser

240mm D x 325mm H x 205mm W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

STRX637
STRATOS Paper Towel Dispenser

227mm D x 385mm H x 294mm W
Stainless Steel $899.00 $817.27

STRX670
STRATOS Jumbo Roll Holder

170mm D x 355mm H x 304mm W
Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82
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     STRATOS Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/strx611e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bag-dispensers/strx615_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/strx616_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/strx618_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/strx619_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/strx619e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/strx630_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/strx635b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/strx637_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/strx670_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/au/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/strx619e_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

STRX671
STRATOS Toilet Roll Holder

141mm D x 305mm H x 156mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

STRX671E
STRATOS Recessed Toilet Roll Holder

142mm D x 331mm H x 183mm W
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

STRX672
STRATOS Toilet Roll Holder

141mm D x 303mm H x 156mm W
Stainless Steel $239.00 $217.27

STRX672E
STRATOS Recessed Toilet Roll Holder

142mm D x 331mm H x 183mm W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

STRX673E
STRATOS Recessed Toilet Roll Holder

129mm D x 153mm H x 153mm W
Stainless Steel $139.00 $126.36

STRX680
STRATOS Toilet Seat Paper Dispenser

54mm D x 263mm H x 393mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

STRX687

STRATOS Toilet Brush Holder

110mm D x 230mm H x 110mm W Stainless Steel $129.00 $117.27

STRX692
STRATOS Clothes Hook

60mm D x 38mm H x 18mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

STRX694
STRATOS Clothes Hook

60mm D x 18mm H x 69mm W
Stainless Steel $35.00 $31.82

BS610 FRANKE Waste Bin 22Ltr Stainless Steel $739.00 $671.82
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     STRATOS Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/strx671_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/strx671e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/strx672_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/strx672e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/strx673e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-seat-paper-dispensers/strx680_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/strx687_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/strx692_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/bathroom-accessories/strx694_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/bs610_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX310
RODAN Electronic Hand Dryer

163mm D x 215mm H x 314mm W
Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

RODX320
Hand DRYERS

175mm D x 215mm H x 273mm W
Stainless Steel $619.00 $562.73

RODX600
RODAN Paper Towel Dispensers

112mm D x 355mm H x 275mm W
Stainless Steel $136.00 $123.64

RODX600E

RODAN Recessed 

Paper Towel Dispensers 

112mm D x 513mm H x 324mm W

Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

RODX600ME

RODAN Behind Mirror 

Paper Towel Dispensers

113mm D x 464mm H x 342mm W

Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

RODX600TT

RODAN Counter Top 

Paper Towel Dispenser

180mm D x 180mm H x 330mm W

Stainless Steel $479.00 $435.45

RODX601

RODAN Paper Towel / 

Soap Dispenser Combination

134mm D x 325mm H x 358mm W

Stainless Steel $319.00 $290.00

RODX602

RODAN Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin Combination

171mm D x 1148mm H x 411mm W

Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

RODX602E

RODAN Recessed Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin Combination

169mm D x 1145mm H x 408mm W

Stainless Steel $679.00 $617.27

RODX602S

RODAN Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin Combination

171mm D x 1148mm H x 411mm W

Stainless Steel $639.00 $580.91

RODX602SE

RODAN Recessed Recessed 

Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin Combination

122mm D x 710mm H x 355mm W

Stainless Steel $569.00 $517.27

RODX617

RODAN Paper Towel / Soap Dispenser / 

Waste Bin Combination

173mm D x 1,148mm H 413mm W

Stainless Steel $1,059.00 $962.73
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/rodx310_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/rodx600e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/rodx600me_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/rodx600tt_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx601_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx602_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx602e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx602_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx602se_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx617_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx602_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx602_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX603 

RODAN Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin / Hand Dryer Combination

162mm D x 1481mm H x 345mm W

Stainless Steel $2,449.00 $2,226.36

RODX603E

RODAN Recessed Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin / Hand Dryer Combination

162mm D x 1481mm H x 345mm W

Stainless Steel $2,099.00 $1,908.18

RODX605
RODAN Waste Bin

168mm D x 460mm H x 355mm W
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

RODX605S
RODAN Waste Bin

177mm D x 460mm H 275mm W
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

RODX607
RODAN Waste Bin

210mm D x 620m H 480mm W
Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

RODX605SL
RODAN Waste Bin

210mm D x 610mm H 280mm W
Stainless Steel $399.00 $362.73

RODX605E
RODAN Recessed Waste Bin

169mm D x 690mm H x 409mm W
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

RODX605EE
RODAN Recessed Waste Bin

171mm D x 690mm H x 410mm W
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

RODX605TT
RODAN Waste Disposal Flap

195mm D x 53mm H 330mm W
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

RODX604
RODAN Waste Bin

110mm D x 540mm H x 355mm W
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

RODX604E
RODAN Waste Bin

110mm D x 580mm H x 395mm W
Stainless Steel $479.00 $435.45

RODX606
RODAN Waste Bin

153mm D x 710m H 495mm W
Stainless Steel $689.00 $626.36
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/combinations/rodx603_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bin/rodx604_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bin/rodx604e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bin/rodx605_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bin/rodx605e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx605ee_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx605s_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx605sl_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx605tt_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx606_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx607_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX606E
RODAN Waste Bin

153mm D x 750m H 535mm W
Stainless Steel $839.00 $762.73

RODX607TT
RODAN Waste Disposal Chute

175mm D x 121mm H 175mm W
Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

RODX608

RODAN Folding Self-Closing 

Lid for Waste Bin

210mm D x 192mm H 480mm W

Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

RODX611
RODAN Hygiene Bins

165mm D x 295mm H 200mm W
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

RODX611E

RODAN Recessed Sanitary 

Waste Container

164mm D x 336mm H 241mm W

Stainless Steel $269.00 $244.55

RODX612
RODAN Sanitary Waste Container

130mm D x 469mm H 350mm W
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

RODX612E

RODAN Recessed Sanitary 

Waste Container

130mm D x 659mm H 401mm W

Stainless Steel $569.00 $517.27

RODX616
RODAN Foam Soap Dispenser

135mm D x 326mm H 116mm W
Stainless Steel $239.00 $217.27

RODX618
RODAN Liquid Soap Dispenser

143mm D x 300mm H 116mm W
Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

RODX618E

RODAN Recessed Liquid 

Soap Dispenser

143mm D x 463mm H 154mm W

Stainless Steel $319.00 $290.00

RODX619
RODAN Soap Dispenser

132mm D x 140mm H 200mm W
Stainless Steel $169.00 $153.64

16

     RODAN Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx606e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/rodx607tt_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/complementary-parts-accessories/rodx608_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/au/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bins/rodx611_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/at/de/ws/products/accessories/hygieneabfallbeh%C3%A4lter/rodx611e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/at/de/ws/products/accessories/hygieneabfallbeh%C3%A4lter/rodx612_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/at/de/ws/products/accessories/hygieneabfallbeh%C3%A4lter/rodx612e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/at/de/ws/products/accessories/seifenspender/rodx616_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/rodx618_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/rodx618e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/rodx619_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX619E
RODAN Soap Dispenser

132mm D x 243mm H 241mm W
Stainless Steel $319.00 $290.00

RODX625
RODAN Electronic Soap Dispenser

107mm D x 296mm H 120mm W
Stainless Steel $269.00 $244.55

RODX630

RODAN Electronic Paper Towel 

Dispenser

226mm D x 390mm H 290mm W

Stainless Steel $739.00 $671.82

RODX630E

RODAN Recessed Electronic 

Paper Towel Dispenser

226mm D x 390mm H 290mm W

Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

RODX672
RODAN Toilet Roll Holder

138mm D x 301mm H 144mm W
Stainless Steel $199.00 $180.91

RODX672E 
RODAN Recessed Toilet Roll Holder

138mm D x 341mm H 184mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

RODX674B
RODAN Four Roll Toilet Roll Holder

144mm D x 610mm H 145mm W
Stainless Steel $499.00 $453.64

RODX680
RODAN Toilet Seat Paper Dispensers 

50mm D x 260mm H 390mm W
Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

RODX680E

Toilet Seat Paper Dispensers RODAN

50mm D x 301mm H 431mm W Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

RODX687
RODAN Toilet Brush Holders

97mm D x 230mm H 107mm W
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

E-RODX605N
RODAN Bag Holder

138mm D x 61mm H x 313mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

RODX191
RODAN Hygiene Bag Dispenser

21mm D x 150mm H x 91mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/waste-bins/e-rodx605n_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/hygiene-bag-dispensers/rodx191_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/rodx619e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/rodx625_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/rodx630_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/rodx672_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/rodx672e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/rodx674b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-seat-paper-dispensers/rodx680_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-seat-paper-dispensers/rodx680e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/rodx687_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/rodx630_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CHRX670
FRANKE Jumbo Toilet Roll Holder

108mm D x 369mm H 369mm W
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

FRK10151

FRANKE Square Jumbo 

Toilet Roll Holder

108mm D x 369mm H 369mm W

Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

FRK212011

FRANKE Double Jumbo 

Toilet Roll Holder

135mm D x 319mm H 530mm W

Stainless Steel $449.00 $408.18

FRK203022 FRANKE Single Toilet Roll Holder Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

BS677
FRANKE Flat Roll Holder

25mm D x 130mm H 145mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

CHRX675
FRANKE Lockable Toilet Roll Holder

130mm D x 100mm H 150mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

FRK203010 FRANKE Single Toilet Roll Holder Stainless Steel $129.00 $117.27

FRK203010E
FRANKE Recessed Single 

Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

FRK203007 
FRANKE Horizontal Double 

Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

FRK203007E 
FRANKE Recessed Horizontal 

Double Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

FRK203008 
FRANKE Vertical Double 

Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

FRK203008E 
FRANKE Recessed Vertical

Double Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55
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https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/bs677_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/chrx675_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/frk10151_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CHRX676N
FRANKE Lockable Double

Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

SDA238
FRANKE Disabled Soap Dispensers

162mm D x 400mm H 40mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

SDA600 FRANKE Horiztonal Soap Dispenser Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

SDA605 FRANKE Vertical Soap Dispenser Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

FRK502001 FRANKE General Soap Dispenser Stainless Steel $109.00 $99.09

SDA613HP
FRANKE Wall Mounted Soap Dispenser

108mm D x 369mm H 369mm W
Stainless Steel $249.00 $226.36

FRK502002 FRANKE General Soap Dispenser Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

FRKSD0102S
FRANKE Hob Soap Dispensers

125.50mm D x 274mm H 55mm W
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

SD80
FRANKE Hob Soap Dispensers

125.50mm D x 274mm H 55mm W
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

FRK202005

FRANKE Touch-free Soap Dispenser 

Installed Behind Mirror

96mm D x 223mm H 106mm W

Stainless Steel $269.00 $244.55

FRK10284ME 
FRANKE Behind the Mirror 

Soap Dispenser
Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

FRK201011ME 
FRANKE Behind the Mirror 

Paper Towel Dispenser
Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00
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https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/frksd0102p_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/sd80_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/shelves/bs648_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

SD99-009

FRANKE Electronic 

Soap Dispenser

125mm D x 50mm H x 50mm W

Chome $629.00 $571.82

SD99-010

FRANKE Hob Mounted Electronic 

Soap Dispenser

127mm D x 125mm H x 32mm W

Chrome $529.00 $480.91

SD01-005

FRANKE Electronic 

Soap Dispenser

125mm D x 50mm H x 50mm W

Brushed Nickel $629.00 $571.82

SD01-008

FRANKE Hob Mounted Electronic 

Soap Dispenser

127mm D x 125mm H x 32mm W

Brushed Nickel $529.00 $480.91

BS646
FRANKE Soap Tray

90mm D x 22mm H 125mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

BS648
FRANKE Storage Dish

96mm D x 77mm H 195mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

CHRX644
FRANKE Soap and Shower gel tray

100mm D x 40mm H 180mm W
Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

FRK401048
FRANKE Waste Chute Barrel

171.5mm D x 101mm H
Stainless Steel $129.00 $117.27

E-BS602E
FRANKE Waste Disposal Chute

120mm D x 150mm H
Stainless Steel $399.00 $362.73

FRK601007E
FRANKE Hygiene Bin / 

Double Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

FRK203018
FRANKE Partition Mounted 

Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $629.00 $571.82

CHRX690 FRANKE Clothes Hook Stainless Steel $19.00 $17.27

19

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

     GENERAL Accessories

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/accessories/bathroom-accessories/chrx690_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/accessories/shelves/bs646_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/e-bs602e_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

FRK10112
FRANKE Triple Hooks

87mm D x 175mm H 600mm W
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

FRK207008 FRANKE Utility Shelf with Mop Holder Stainless Steel $449.00 $408.18

FRK10233
FRANKE Door Stop and Hook

80mm D x 41.50mm H 35mm W
Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

FRK201025
FRANKE Paper Towel Dispenser

114mm D x 200mm H 275mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

FRK10204
FRANKE Tissue Dispensers

68mm D x 156mm H 266mm W
Stainless Steel $199.00 $180.91

FRK210001
FRANKE Gloves Dispenser

85mm D x 310mm H 130mm W
Stainless Steel $249.00 $226.36

FRK210002
FRANKE Gloves Dispenser - Open

102mm D x 254mm H 159mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/frk10112_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/frk10233_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/face-towel-dispensers/frk10204_detail.html
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EXOS220B
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H 200mm W

Stainless Steel /

Black Glass
$1,269.00 $1,153.64

EXOS220W
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H 200mm W

Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$1,269.00 $1,153.64

EXOS220X
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H 200mm W
Stainless Steel $1,149.00 $1,044.55

STRX220
STRATOS Electronic Hand Dryer

130mm D x 267mm H 156mm W
Stainless Steel $1,049.00 $953.64

DRYX220
FRANKE Hi-Speed Hand Dryer

110mm D x 263mm H x 208mm W
Stainless Steel $999.00 $908.18

F1391
Airblast Hand Dryer

165mm D x 320mm H x 295mm W

Stainless Steel /

Black
$949.00 $862.73

F1390
Airblast Hand Dryer

165mm D x 320mm H x 295mm W

Stainless Steel /

White
$949.00 $862.73

RODX310
RODAN Square Electronic Hand Dryer

163mm D x 215mm H x 314mm W
Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

RODX320
RODAN Curved Electronic Hand Dryer

175mm D x 215mm H x 273mm W
Stainless Steel $619.00 $562.73

ARTW410
FRANKE ABS Electronic Hand Dryer

177mm D x 230mm H x 268mm W
White $369.00 $335.45

DRYX500N
FRANKE Hands-in Hand Dryer

230mm D x 699mm H x 300mm W
Silver $1,149.00 $1,044.55
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https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/exos220b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/exos220w_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/exos220x_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/strx220_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/rodx310_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/rodx320_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/artw410_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/dryx220 hand dryer_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/dryers/hand-dryers/dryx500n_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

MEDX001
MEDUIS Towel Rail

85mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

MEDX001HP
MEDUIS Towel Rail

85mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$59.00 $53.64

MEDX002
MEDIUS Double Towel Rail

125mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

MEDX002HP
MEDIUS Double Towel Rail

125mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

MEDX004
MEDIUS Towel Arm

70mm D x 54mm H x 238mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

MEDX004HP
MEDIUS Towel Arm

70mm D x 54mm H x 238mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$49.00 $44.55

MEDX005
MEDIUS Toilet Brush Set

140mm D x 340mm H x 115mm W
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

MEDX005HP
MEDIUS Toilet Brush Set

140mm D x 340mm H x 115mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

MEDX006
MEDIUS Glass Tumbler

105mm D x 100mm H x 70mm W
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

MEDX006HP
MEDIUS Glass Tumbler

105mm D x 100mm H x 70mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$49.00 $44.55

MEDX007 
MEDIUS Glass Soap Dish

125mm D x 55mm H x 110mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

MEDX007HP
MEDIUS Glass Soap Dish

125mm D x 55mm H x 110mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$59.00 $53.64

22

HOTEL & RESIDENTIAL Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx001_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx001hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx002_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx002hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx004_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx004hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/medx005_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/medx005hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx006_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx006hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx007_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/medx007hp_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

MEDX010
MEDIUS Robe Hook

55mm D x 54mm H x 54mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

MEDX010HP
MEDIUS Robe Hook

55mm D x 54mm H x 54mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$39.00 $35.45

MEDX0110
MEDIUS Double Robe Hook

70mm D x 54mm H x 75mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

MEDX0110HP
MEDIUS Double Robe Hook

70mm D x 54mm H x 75mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$39.00 $35.45

MEDX012
MEDIUS Towel Rack

220mm D x 120mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

MEDX012HP
MEDIUS Towel Rack

220mm D x 120mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$149.00 $135.45

MEDX104
MEDIUS Towel Ring

65mm D x 198mm H x 177mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

MEDX104HP
MEDIUS Towel Ring

65mm D x 198mm H x 177mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$49.00 $44.55

MEDX111
MEDIUS Toilet Roll Holder

66mm D x 160mm H x 140mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

MEDX111HP
MEDIUS Toilet Roll Holder

66mm D x 160mm H x 140mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$59.00 $53.64

FIRX001
FIRMUS Towel Rail

80mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

FIRX001HP
FIRMUS Towel Rail

80mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$69.00 $62.73
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

FIRX002
FIRMUS Double Towel Rail

200mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

FIRX002HP
FIRMUS Double Towel Rail

200mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W

High Polished /  

Stainless Steel
$89.00 $80.91

FIRX004
FIRMUS Towel Arm

65mm D x 60mm H x 260mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

FIRX004HP
FIRMUS Towel Arm

65mm D x 60mm H x 260mm W

High Polished /  

Stainless Steel
$49.00 $44.55

FIRX005
FIRMUS Toilet Brush Set

140mm D x 340mm H x 115mm W
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

FIRX005HP
FIRMUS Toilet Brush Set

140mm D x 340mm H x 115mm W

High Polished /  

Stainless Steel
$69.00 $62.73

FIRX006
FIRMUS Glass Tumbler

140mm D x 340mm H x 115mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

FIRX006HP
FIRMUS Glass Tumbler

140mm D x 340mm H x 115mm W

High Polished /  

Stainless Steel
$59.00 $53.64

FIRX010
FIRMUS Robe Hook

54mm D x 60mm H x 60mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

FIRX010HP
FIRMUS Robe Hook

54mm D x 60mm H x 60mm W

High Polished /  

Stainless Steel
$39.00 $35.45

FIRX0110
FIRMUS Double Robe Hook

69mm D x 60mm H x 75mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

FIRX0110HP
FIRMUS Double Robe Hook

69mm D x 60mm H x 75mm W

High Polished /  

Stainless Steel
$39.00 $35.45

24

HOTEL & RESIDENTIAL Accessories

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/firx002_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/firx002hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/firx004_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/firx004hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/firx005_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/toilet-brush-holders/firx005hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/firx006hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/firx010_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/firx010hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/firx0110_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/firx0110hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/firx006hp_detail.html
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FIRX012
FIRMUS Towel Rack

220mm D x 115mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $169.00 $153.64

FIRX012HP
FIRMUS Towel Rack

220mm D x 115mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$179.00 $162.73

FIRX104 
FIRMUS Towel Ring

65mm D x 210mm H x 187mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

FIRX104HP
FIRMUS Towel Ring

65mm D x 210mm H x 187mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$59.00 $53.64

FIRX107
FIRMUS Soap Dish

125mm D x 60mm H x 155mm W
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

FIRX107HP
FIRMUS Soap Dish

125mm D x 60mm H x 155mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

FIRX111
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder with Cover

65mm D x 162mm H x 140mm W
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

FIRX111HP
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder with Cover

65mm D x 162mm H x 140mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$69.00 $62.73

FIRX211
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder

65mm D x 60mm H x 170mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

FIRX211HP
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder

65mm D x 60mm H x 170mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$49.00 $44.55

VENX001
VENUS Towel Rail

78mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

VENX001HP
VENUS Towel Rail

78mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$119.00 $108.18
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VENX002
VENUS Double Towel Rail

120mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W
Stainless Steel $119.00 $108.18

VENX002HP
VENUS Double Towel Rail

120mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W

 High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$159.00 $144.55

VENX004
VENUS Towel Arm

70mm D x 30mm H x 270mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

VENX004HP
VENUS Towel Arm

70mm D x 30mm H x 270mm W

 High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$69.00 $62.73

VENX005
VENUS Toilet Brush Set

118mm D x 340mm H x 92mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

VENX005HP
VENUS Toilet Brush Set

118mm D x 340mm H x 92mm W

 High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$129.00 $117.27

VENX006
VENUS Glass Tumbler

98mm D x 85mm H x 68mm W
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

VENX006HP
VENUS Glass Tumbler

98mm D x 85mm H x 68mm W

 High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$69.00 $62.73

VENX007
VENUS Soap Dish

113mm D x 47mm H x 98mm W
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

VENX007HP
VENUS Soap Dish

113mm D x 47mm H x 98mm W

 High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

VENX010
VENUS Single Robe Hook

50mm D x 65mm H x 30mm W
Stainless Steel $35.00 $31.82

VENX010HP
VENUS Single Robe Hook

50mm D x 65mm H x 30mm W

 High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$45.00 $40.91
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VENX312
VENUS Towel Rack

210mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

VENX312HP
VENUS Towel Rack

210mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$229.00 $208.18

VENX211
VENUS Toilet Roll Holder

70mm D x 37mm H x 175mm W
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

VENX211HP
VENUS Toilet Roll Holder

70mm D x 37mm H x 175mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

CUBX001
CUBUS Towel Rail

80mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

CUBX001HP
CUBUS Towel Rail

80mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$119.00 $108.18

CUBX002
CUBUS Double Towel Rail

125mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $139.00 $126.36

CUBX002HP
CUBUS Double Towel Rail

125mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$149.00 $135.45

CUBX004
CUBUS Towel Arm

85mm D x 54mm H x 262mm W
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

CUBX004HP
CUBUS Towel Arm

85mm D x 54mm H x 262mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

CUBX005
CUBUS Toilet Brush Set

135mm D x 340mm H x 147mm W
Stainless Steel $129.00 $117.27

CUBX005HP
CUBUS Toilet Brush Set

135mm D x 340mm H x 147mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$159.00 $144.55
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CUBX006
CUBUS Glass Tumbler

115mm D x 85mm H x 127mm W
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

CUBX006HP
CUBUS Glass Tumbler

115mm D x 85mm H x 127mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$89.00 $80.91

CUBX007
CUBUS Soap Dish

135mm D x 54mm H x 147mm W
Stainless Steel $119.00 $108.18

CUBX007HP
CUBUS Soap Dish

135mm D x 54mm H x 147mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$139.00 $126.36

CUBX010
CUBUS Single Robe Hook

60mm D x 54mm H x 54mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

CUBX010HP
CUBUS Single Robe Hook

60mm D x 54mm H x 54mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$45.00 $40.91

CUBX012
CUBUS Towel Rack

220mm D x 122mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $199.00 $180.91

CUBX012HP
CUBUS Towel Rack

220mm D x 122mm H x 600mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$269.00 $244.55

CUBX111
CUBUS Toilet Roll Holder with Cover

179mm D x 54mm H x 165mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

CUBX111HP
CUBUS Toilet Roll Holder with Cover

179mm D x 54mm H x 165mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$109.00 $99.09

CUBX211
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder

85mm D x 54mm H x 165mm W
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

CUBX211HP
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder

85mm D x 54mm H x 165mm W

High Polished / 

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82
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MISX0009HP
FRANKE Shower Basket

95mm D x 50mm H x 150mm W

High Polished /

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

MISX2009
FRANKE Corner Shower Basket

205mm D x 50mm H x 205mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

MISX2009HP
FRANKE Corner Shower Basket

205mm D x 50mm H x 205mm W

High Polished /

Stainless Steel
$99.00 $90.00

MISX30014HP
FRANKE Hotel Grab Rail

77mm D x 55mm H x 411mm W

High Polished /

Stainless Steel
$49.00 $44.55

MISX30018HP
FRANKE Hotel Grab Rail

120mm D x 240mm H x 500mm W

High Polished /

Stainless Steel
$59.00 $53.64

MISX30218HP
FRANKE Hotel Grab Rail

77mm D x 240mm H x 500mm W

High Polished /

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82

FRK510001 FRANKE Retractable Clothesline
High Polished /

Stainless Steel
$79.00 $71.82
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or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/misx0009hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/misx2009_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/different-accessories/misx2009hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/grab-rails/grab-rail/misx30014hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/support and grab rail/grab-rail/misx30018hp_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/grab-rails/grab-rail/misx30218hp_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ANMW500
VARIUScare Washbasin - Barrier-Free

550mm D x 120mm H x 650mm W
Alpine White $1,299.00 $1,180.91

ANMW501
VARIUScare Washbasin - Barrier-Free

550mm D x 120mm H x 650mm W
Alpine White $799.00 $726.36

ANMW502
VARIUScare Washbasin - Barrier-Free

450mm D x 120mm H x 550mm W
Alpine White $1,199.00 $1,090.00

ANMW503
VARIUScare Washbasin, Barrier-Free

450mm D x 120mm H x 550mm W
Alpine White $739.00 $671.82

ANMW504
VARIUScare Washbasin - Barrier-Free

350mm D x 100mm H x 450mm W
Alpine White $1,049.00 $953.64

ANMW505
VARIUScare Washbasin - Barrier-Free

350mm D x 100mm H x 450mm W
Alpine White $739.00 $671.82

ANMW0003
EXOS Ambulant Wash Basin

400mm D x 121mm H x 500mm W
Alpine White $739.00 $671.82

ANMW0001
EXOS Ambulant Wash Basin

500mm D x 125mm H x 600mm W
Alpine White $829.00 $753.64

ANMW0002 
EXOS Ambulant Wash Basin

500mm D x 125mm H x 900mm W
Alpine White $1,149.00 $1,044.55

ANMW0010
EXOS Wash Basins

500mm D x 125mm H x 600mm W
Alpine White $1,049.00 $953.64

ANMW0011
EXOS Wash Basins

500mm D x 125mm H x 900mm W
Alpine White $949.00 $862.73

ANMW198
AMNIA Wash Basins

390mm D x 190mm H x 450mm W
Alpine White $799.00 $726.36
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MIRANIT Basins

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw0011_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw500_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw501_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw502_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw503_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw504_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw505_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ANMW210

AMINA Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 600mm W

Alpine White $899.00 $817.27

ANMW211

AMINA Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 600mm W

Alpine White $899.00 $817.27

ANMW220

AMINA Double Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 1400mm W

Alpine White $1,599.00 $1,453.64

ANMW221

AMINA Double Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 1400mm W

Alpine White $1,599.00 $1,453.64

ANMW230

ANIMA Triple Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,099.00 $1,908.18

ANMW231 

ANIMA Triple Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,099.00 $1,908.18

ANMW410

QUADRO Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W

Alpine White $949.00 $862.73

ANMW411

QUADRO Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole

530mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W

Alpine White $949.00 $862.73

ANMW416

QUADRO Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole

580mm D x 60mm H x 1000mm W

Alpine White $1,049.00 $953.64

ANMW420

QUADRO Double Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

580mm D x 60mm H x1400mm W

Alpine White $1,499.00 $1,362.73

ANMW421

QUADRO Double Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole

580mm D x 60mm H x1400mm W

Alpine White $1,499.00 $1,362.73

ANMW430

QUADRO Triple Wash Basin

No Tap Hole

580mm D x 60mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $1,999.00 $1,817.27
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As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

MIRANIT Basins

https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw210_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw211_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/multiple-wash-basins/anmw221_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/multiple-wash-basins/anmw230_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/multiple-wash-basins/anmw231_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw410_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw411_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw416_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/multiple-wash-basins/anmw420_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw421_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw430_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ANMW431

QUADRO Triple Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole

580mm D x 60mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $1,999.00 $1,817.27

ANMW510

QUADRO Niche Washbasin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 1300mm W

Alpine White $2,099.00 $1,908.18

ANMW511

QUADRO Niche Washbasin

1 Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 1300mm W

Alpine White $2,099.00 $1,908.18

ANMW515

QUADRO Niche Washbasin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 1600mm W

Alpine White $2,299.00 $2,090.00

ANMW516

QUADRO Niche Washbasin

1 Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 1600mm W

Alpine White $2,299.00 $2,090.00

ANMW520

QUADRO Niche Washbasin

No Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,799.00 $2,544.55

ANMW521

QUADRO Niche Washbasin

1 Tap Hole

530mm D x 125mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,799.00 $2,544.55

ANMA0020
VARIUS Wash Basin - Left Hand Bowl

350mm D x 150mm H x 800mm W
Alpine White $1,489.00 $1,353.64

ANMA0021
VARIUS Wash Basin - Right Hand Bowl

350mm D x 150mm H x 800mm W
Alpine White $1,489.00 $1,353.64

SANW200

WASHINO Wash And Play 

Trough For Children

450mm D x 240mm H x 1100mm W

Alpine White $1,599.00 $1,453.64

SANW215

WASHINO Wash And Play 

Trough For Children

450mm D x 240mm H x 1600mm W

Alpine White $2,099.00 $1,908.18

SANW205

WASHINO Wash And Play 

Trough For Children

470mm D x 240mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $4,799.00 $4,362.73
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As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw431_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw510_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw511_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw515_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw516_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw520_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmw521_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/sanw200_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/sanw205_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/sanw215_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

SANW211

WASHINO Step Wash And Play 

Trough For Children

470mm D x 340mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,799.00 $2,544.55

SANW212

WASHINO Step Wash And Play 

Trough For Children

470mm D x 340mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,799.00 $2,544.55

SOLX1800T
MIRANIT  Washtrough

1800mm W x 480mm D
Alpine White $2,399.00 $2,180.91

SOLX2400T
MIRANIT  Washtrough

2400mm W x 480mm D
Alpine White $3,499.00 $3,180.91

ANMT2001

RONDA Top Round Basin

with Invisible Seal Fixing (No Overflow)

370mm W x 140mm D

Alpine White $1,049.00 $953.64

ANMT2002

RONDA Top Round Basin

with Taphole Invisible Seal Fixing

(With Overflow)

370mm W x 140mm D

Alpine White $1,249.00 $1,135.45

ANMT4001

QUADRO Top Rectangle Basin

with Invisible Seal Fixing (No Overflow)

550mm W x 140mm H x 370mm D

Alpine White $1,149.00 $1,044.55

ANMT4002

QUADRO Top Rectangle Basin

with Invisible Seal Fixing 

(With Overflow)

550mm W x 140mm H x 370mm D

Alpine White $1,399.00 $1,271.82

ZANMW0031
FRANKE Pop-Up Waste

with White Cover
Alpine White $99.00 $90.00
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/sanw211_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/sanw212_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

AQUA130
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Mixer

6v Battery Operated
Chrome $899.00 $817.27

AQUA131
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Tap

6v Battery Operated
Chrome $849.00 $771.82

AQUA134
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Miver

Hard Wired Operated
Chrome $1,049.00 $953.64

AQUA135
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Tap

Hard Wired Operated
Chrome $999.00 $908.18

AQUA205AUS
AQUA Self Closing Tap

Wall Mounted
Chrome $199.00 $180.91

AQUA203AUS
AQUA Self Closing Tap

Hob Mounted
Chrome $199.00 $180.91

AQUA202AUS
AQUA Self Closing Mixer

Hob Mounted
Chrome $299.00 $271.82
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AQUA / PROTRONIC Tapware

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/taps/electronic-taps/aqua130_detail.html/
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/taps/electronic-taps/aqua131_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/taps/electronic-taps/aqua134_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

FESV1007
F3 Self Closing Tap

Hob Mounted
Chrome $299.00 $271.82

F3SV1008
F3 Self Closing Tap

Wall Mounted
Chrome $349.00 $317.27

F3EV1024
F3 Electronic Sensor Tap 

Battery Operated
Chrome $649.00 $590.00

F3EV1025
F3 Electronic Sensor Tap

Plug In Operated
Chrome $649.00 $590.00

F3EV1026
F3 Electronic Sensor Tap

Battery Operated
Chrome $749.00 $680.91

F5SV1004
F5 Self Closing Tao

With Ceramic Cartridge
Chrome $599.00 $544.55
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F3 & F5 Mixers

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ANMX450
ANIMA washbasin

400mm D x 280mm H x 450mm W
Stainless Steel $1,299.00 $1,180.91

ANMX205
ANIMA Washbasin

350mm D x 310mm H x 330mm W
Stainless Steel $1,149.00 $1,044.55

WB240WM
ANIMA washbasin

320mm D x 105mm H x 315mm W
Stainless Steel $2,099.00 $1,908.18

BS204
ANIMA Washbasin

450mm D x 155mm H x 550mm W
Stainless Steel $1,049.00 $953.64

BS204-M
ANIMA Single Washbasin

450mm D x 155mm H x 550mm W
Stainless Steel $1,299.00 $1,180.91

BS205
ANIMA Washbasin

450mm D x 155mm H x 550mm W
Stainless Steel $1,199.00 $1,090.00

BS205-M 
ANIMA Single Washbasin

450mm D x 155mm H x 550mm W
Stainless Steel $1,399.00 $1,271.82

BS206
ANIMA Trap Cover

244mm D x 410mm H x 498mm W
Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

ANMX210
ANIMA Trap Cover

322mm D x 401mm H x 160mm W
Stainless Steel $1,269.00 $1,153.64

BR300OU
RONDO Round Sink

340mm D x 187mm H x 340mm W
Stainless Steel $249.00 $226.36

BRC390SF
RONDO Single Washbasin

545mm D x 215mm H x 426mm W
Stainless Steel $2,099.00 $1,908.18

BRP390
RONDO Single Washbasin

545mm D x 215mm H x 426mm W
Stainless Steel $2,099.00 $1,908.18
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As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/bs204-m_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/bs205_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/bs204_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/bs205-m_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/bs206_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/br300ou_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/brc390sf_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/brp390_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmx205_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/anmx210_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/anmx450_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/wb240wm_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

SC140HP
RONDO Trap Cover

430mm D x 390mm H x 160mm W
Stainless Steel $529.00 $480.91

2520029 FRANKE Oval Washbasin Stainless Steel $589.00 $535.45

2560009 FRANKE Heavy Duty Washbasin Stainless Steel $1,149.00 $1,044.55
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COMMERCIAL Washbasins

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/sc140hp_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

PL6
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 600mm W
Stainless Steel $699.00 $635.45

PL6T 

PLANOX Wash Trough 

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 600mm W

Stainless Steel $699.00 $635.45

PL8
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 800mm W
Stainless Steel $749.00 $680.91

PL8T

PLANOX Wash Trough

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 800mm W

Stainless Steel $749.00 $680.91

PL12
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 1200mm W
Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

PL12T

PLANOX Wash Trough

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 1200mm W

Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

PL16
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 1600mm W
Stainless Steel $949.00 $862.73

PL16T

PLANOX Wash Trough

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 1600mm W

Stainless Steel $949.00 $862.73

PL18
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 1800mm W
Stainless Steel $999.00 $908.18

PL18T

PLANOX Wash Trough

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 1800mm W

Stainless Steel $999.00 $908.18

PL24
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 2400mm W
Stainless Steel $1,429.00 $1,299.09

PL24T

PLANOX Wash Trough

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 2400mm W

Stainless Steel $1,429.00 $1,299.09
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl6_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl6t_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl8_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl8t_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl12_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl12t_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl16_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl16t_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl18_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl18t_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl24_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl24t_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

PL30
PLANOX Wash Trough

382mm D x 210mm H x 3000mm W
Stainless Steel $1,599.00 $1,453.64

PL30T

PLANOX Wash Trough

with Tap Landing

442mm D x 210mm H x 3000mm W

Stainless Steel $1,599.00 $1,453.64

PL6SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

400mm D x 600mm H
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

PL8SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

3mm D x 400mm H x 800mm W
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

PL12SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

3mm D x 400mm H x 800mm W
Stainless Steel $249.00 $226.36

PL16SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

3mm D x 400mm H x 1600mm W
Stainless Steel $319.00 $290.00

PL18SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

3mm D x 400mm H x 1800mm W
Stainless Steel $349.00 $317.27

PL24SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

3mm D x 400mm H x 2400mm W
Stainless Steel $429.00 $390.00

PL30SB
PLANOX Rear Wall

3mm D x 400mm H x 3000mm W
Stainless Steel $499.00 $453.64

PL18SU
Console

240mm D x 180mm H x 45mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00
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https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl30_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/washtroughs/pl30t_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/pl6sb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/pl8sb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/pl12sb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/pl12sbcs_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/main/en/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts-wash-basins/pl18sb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/fr/fr/ws/products/wash-basins/accessoires-lavabos/pl18su_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/fr/fr/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts/pl24sb_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/fr/fr/ws/products/wash-basins/complementary-parts/pl30sb_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

WT400COP
FRANKE Cleaners Sink

570mm D x 600mm H x 500mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

2560001

FRANKE Cleaners Sink

with No Grate

500mm D x 260mm H x 500mm W

Stainless Steel $319.00 $290.00

2630027

FRANKE Cleaners Sink

with Grate

500mm D x 260mm H x 500mm W

Stainless Steel $699.00 $635.45

G20050N
SIRIUS Cleaners sink 

570mm D x 880mm H x 500mm W
Stainless Steel $2,699.00 $2,453.64
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CLEANERS Sinks

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/utility-sinks/cleaners-sink/g20050n_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CMPX592
CAMPUS Wall Hung Pan 

500mm D x 409mm H x 360mm W
Stainless Steel $2,299.00 $2,090.00

CMPX592B

CAMPUS Wall Hung Pan 

with Black Seat

500mm D x 409mm H x 360mm W

Stainless Steel $2,499.00 $2,271.82

G22080N

BARRATRIC Wall Hung Pan

with White Seat

555mm D x 400mm H x 600mm W

Stainless Steel $3,199.00 $2,908.18

CMPX597
CAMPUS Floor Mounted Pan

500mm D x 400mm H x 360mm W
Stainless Steel $2,399.00 $2,180.91

CMPX597B

CAMPUS Floor Mounted Pan

with Black Seat

500mm D x 400mm H x 360mm W

Stainless Steel $2,599.00 $2,362.73

HDTX598WM
CAMPUS Floor Mounted Disabled Pan 

800mm D x 461mm H x 360mm W
Stainless Steel $2,599.00 $2,362.73
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COMMERCIAL Toilets

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/urinals-wc/wc/cmpx592s_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/urinals-wc/wc/cmpx592b_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/urinals-wc/wc/g22080n_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/urinals-wc/wc/cmpx597_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/urinals-wc/wc/cmpx597b_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

HDTX450
HIGH-SECURITY Wash Basin

400mm D x 280mm H x 450mm W
Stainless Steel $1,999.00 $1,817.27

HDTX597

CAMPUS Floor Mounted Pan

Rear Fixing Through Duct Wall

500mm D x 400mm H x 360mm W

 Stainless steel $2,399.00 $2,180.91

HDTX596WM

CAMPUS Floor Mounted Pan

Rear Fixing Through Duct Wall

649mm D x 400mm H x 360mm W

 Stainless steel $2,499.00 $2,271.82

FRK10206
HIGH-SECURITY Soap Dish

63mm D x 152mm H x 187m W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

FRK10207
HIGH-SECURITY Toilet Roll Holder

114mm D x 184mm H x 184m W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

HDTX673E
HIGH-SECURITY Toilet Roll Holder

105mm D x 180mm H x 180m W
Stainless Steel $579.00 $526.36

HDTX675E

HEAVY-DUTY Recessed 

Toilet Roll Holder

174mm D x 498mm H x 240m W

Stainless Steel $799.00 $726.36

HDTX693
HIGH-SECURITY Anti Ligature Hook

52mm D x 108mm H x 108mm W
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

FRK202006 
HIGH-SECURITY Grab Bar 

600mm
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

HDTX0001
HEAVY-DUTY Toilet Roll Holder

110mm D x 110mm H x 140m W
Stainless Steel $369.00 $335.45

HDTX674
HEAVY-DUTY Double Toilet Roll Holder

150mm D x 415mm H x 130m W
Stainless Steel $649.00 $590.00

HDTX644
HEAVY-DUTY Shelf

83mm D x 60mm H x 213m W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00
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As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.
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HIGH SECURITY Products

https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/urinals-wc/wc/hdtx597_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/shelves/frk10206_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/frk10207_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/shelves/hdtx644_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/hdtx673e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/hdtx0001_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/hdtx674_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ch/de/ws/products/accessories/wc-rollenhalter/hdtx675e_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/hooks/hdtx692_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/wash-basins/wash-basins/hdtx450_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

SD110
HEAVY-DUTY Soap dispenser

634mm D x 50mm H x 50mm W
Brass $129.00 $117.27

SD300
HEAVY-DUTY Soap Dispenser

634mm D x 50mm H x 50mm W
Stainless Steel $739.00 $671.82

RH320
HEAVY-DUTY Jumbo Toilet Roll Holder

130mm D x 322mm H x 320m W
Stainless Steel $649.00 $590.00

TD350
HEAVY-DUTY Paper Towel Dispenser

127mm D x 352mm H x 258m W
Stainless Steel $649.00 $590.00

M400HD 
HEAVY-DUTY Mirror

8mm D x 290mm H x 390mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

M500HD
HEAVY-DUTY Mirror

8mm D x 390mm H x 490mm W
Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

M600HD
HEAVY-DUTY Mirror

8mm D x 490mm H x 590mm W
Stainless Steel $399.00 $362.73

MIR4030

HEAVY-DUTY Mirror

with Stainless Steel Border

4mm D x 400mm H x 300mm W

Stainless Steel $309.00 $280.91

MIR5040 

HEAVY-DUTY Mirror

with Stainless Steel Border

4mm D x 400mm H x 400mm W

Stainless Steel $339.00 $308.18

MIR6050

HEAVY-DUTY Mirror

with Stainless Steel Border

4mm D x 600mm H x 500mm W

Stainless Steel $629.00 $571.82

MIR5040HS

HIGH-SECURITY Mirror

with Stainless Steel Border

4mm D x 500mm H x 400mm W

Stainless Steel $309.00 $280.91

MIR6050HS

HIGH-SECURITY Mirror

with Stainless Steel Border

4mm D x 600mm H x 500mm W

Stainless Steel $589.00 $535.45
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or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.
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HIGH SECURITY Products

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/sd300_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/m500hd_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/m600hd_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/mir4030_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/mir4030hs_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/mir5040_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/m500hd_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/mir4030hs_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ae/en/ws/products/accessories/mirrors/mir5040_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/wc-roll-holders/rh320_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/paper-towel-dispensers/td350_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/gb/en/ws/products/accessories/soap-dispensers/sd110_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

VR01-010 
DVS Back to Wall 

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

Alpine White / 

Resin
$2,649.00 $2,408.18

VR01-034

DVS Back to Wall 

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

with Intergrated Blue Seat

Alpine White / 

Resin
$3,699.00 $3,362.73

VR01-011
DVS Accessable Back to Wall 

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

Alpine White / 

Resin
$3,599.00 $3,271.82

VR01-035 

DVS Accessable Back to Wall 

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

with Intergrated Blue Seat

Alpine White / 

Resin
$3,699.00 $3,362.73

VR01-012
DVS Accessable Spacer for

Wall Face Pan

Alpine White / 

Resin
$799.00 $726.36

VR01-017
DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

Alpine White / 

Resin
$2,649.00 $2,408.18

VR01-036

DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

with Blue Seat

Alpine White / 

Resin
$3,699.00 $3,362.73

VR01-086

DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

Front Fixing

Alpine White / 

Resin
$2,099.00 $1,908.18

VR01-016
DVS Vandal Resistant Seat

To Suit All Pans

Alpine White / 

Resin
$699.00 $635.45

VR01-039
 DVS Anti - Ligature

Wall Basin with Single Spout

Alpine White / 

Resin
$1,999.00 $1,817.27

VR01-030

DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

with Dual Oulet

Alpine White / 

Resin
$1,999.00 $1,817.27

VR01-080

DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

with Dual Oulet

Alpine White / 

Resin
$2,899.00 $2,635.45
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SAFE-ENSUITE Toilets & Basins

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 

or delete models from their range without prior notification.

Always use the measuments from the Franke website by clicking on the product image and this will take you to the data sheets.

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors.

https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/basin-backplates/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/basin-backplates/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/basin-backplates/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/wc-pans/


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

VR01-085
 DVS Anti - Ligature

Recessed Wall Basin with Single Spout

Alpine White / 

Resin
$1,099.00 $999.09

VR01-081
DVS Vandal Resistant 

Wash Basin

Alpine White / 

Resin
$1,999.00 $1,817.27

VR01-025
DVS Vandal Resistant Mirror

with Moulded Frame

Alpine White / 

Resin
$519.00 $471.82

VR01-037
DVS Vandal Resistant Mirror

with Moulded Frame & Shelf

Alpine White / 

Resin
$719.00 $653.64
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SAFE-ENSUITE Toilets & Basins
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or delete models from their range without prior notification.
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https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/basin-backplates/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/accessories-safe-ensuite/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/accessories-safe-ensuite/
https://dartvalley.co.uk/product-category/safe-ensuites/basin-backplates/


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ART36/316-1

ART ROOM Sink

316 Stainless Steel

486mm D x 203mm H x 968mm W

Stainless Steel $1,499.00 $1,362.73

ART48/316-1

ART ROOM Sink

316 Stainless Steel

486mm D x 203mm H x 1273mm W

Stainless Steel $1,999.00 $1,817.27

ART60/316-1

ART ROOM Sink

316 Stainless Steel

486mm D x 203mm H x 1578mm W

Stainless Steel $2,199.00 $1,999.09

ALBS7806P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

559mm D x 152mm H x 765mm W

Stainless Steel $1,399.00 $1,271.82

LBS1308P-1/1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

392mm D x 203mm H x 384mm W

Stainless Steel $799.00 $726.36

LBS2708P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

432mm D x 203mm H x 486mm W

Stainless Steel $849.00 $771.82

LBS4610/316P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

316 Stainless Steel

478mm D x 254mm H x 460mm W

Stainless Steel $1,599.00 $1,453.64

LBS6108P-1/3

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

529mm D x 203mm H x 587mm W

Stainless Steel $1,199.00 $1,090.00

LBS6407/316P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

316 Stainless Steel

522mm D x 178mm H x 410mm W

Stainless Steel $949.00 $862.73

LBS6410PCB-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

522mm D x 254mm H x 410mm W

Stainless Steel $1,249.00 $1,135.45

LBS7008P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

554mm D x 203mm H x 562mm W

Stainless Steel $1,249.00 $1,135.45

LBS7808P-1 

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

559mm D x 203mm H x 765mm W

Stainless Steel $1,299.00 $1,180.91
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COMMERCIAL Sinks

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications 
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https://www.franke.com/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/classroom-sinks/art36-316-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/classroom-sinks/art48-316-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/classroom-sinks/art60-316-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/albs7806p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs1308p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs2708p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs4610-316p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs6108p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs6407-316p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs6410pcb-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs7008p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs7808p-1_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

LBS6810/316P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

316 Stainless Steel

460mm D x 254mm H x 511mm W

Stainless Steel $739.00 $671.82

S9407-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

295mm D x 178mm H x 422mm W

Stainless Steel $799.00 $726.36

S6810/316P-1

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

316 Stainless Steel

460mm D x 254mm H x 511mm W

Stainless Steel $799.00 $726.36

LBD6410PCB-1

FRANKE Double Bowl 

Commercial Sink

529mm D x 254mm H x 794mm W

Stainless Steel $2,999.00 $2,726.36

B20085L

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

Left Hand Drainer

554mm D x 203mm H x 562mm W

Stainless Steel $629.00 $571.82

B20085R

FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink

Right Hand Drainer

554mm D x 203mm H x 562mm W

Stainless Steel $629.00 $571.82
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COMMERCIAL Sinks

https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbs6810-316p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/s9407-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/type-316-stainless-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/s6810-316p-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/content/corporate/ca/en/ws/products/commercial-sinks/topmount-commercial-sinks/lbd6410pcb-1_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/utility-sinks/multi-purpose-sink/b20085l_detail.html
https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws/products/utility-sinks/multi-purpose-sink/b20085r_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CNTX300W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

378 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $129.00 $117.27

CNTX400W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

478 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $139.00 $126.36

CNTX500W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

578 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $149.00 $135.45

CNTX600W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

678 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

CNTX700W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

778 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $169.00 $153.64

CNTX800W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

878 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

CNTX900W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

978 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

CNTX1000W
CONTINA Straight Grab Rail

1078 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $199.00 $180.91

CNTX21W
CONTINA 90° ANGLE GRAB RAIL

493 x 493 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $159.00 $144.55

CNTX700WA
CONTINA 135° ANGLE GRAB RAIL

696 x 334 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

CNTX73A

CONTINA Foldable Grab Rail

with Toilet Roll Holder

100 x 249 x 850 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $449.00 $408.18

CNTX70C

CONTINA Foldable Grab Rail

with Toilet Roll Holder

100 x 249 x 700 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $469.00 $426.36
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CONTINA Accessible Range
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https://www.franke.com/ae/en/ws/products/grab-rails/cntx300w_detail.html


PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CNTX73B
CONTINA Foldable Grab Rail

100 x 250 x 850 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $419.00 $380.91

CNTX70D
CONTINA Foldable Grab Rail

100 x 250 x 700 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $449.00 $408.18

CNTX70G

CONTINA Foldable Grab Rail

with Toilet Roll Holder and

Flush Button

100 x 250 x 700 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $949.00 $862.73
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

FRKA500ST-12
COMFORT Straight Grab Rail

378 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $49.00 $44.55

FRKA500ST-18
COMFORT Straight Grab Rail

528 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

FRKA500ST-24
COMFORT Straight Grab Rail

678 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

FRKA510-18
COMFORT 90° Angle Grab Bar

493 x 493 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $119.00 $108.18

FRKA997
COMFORT Back Rest

535 x 305 x 250 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $269.00 $244.55

FRKA516-ST
COMFORT Foldable Grab Rail

100 x 250 x 800 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $269.00 $244.55

FRKA510ST-R

COMFORT 140° Grab Bar

Right-Hand

870 x 700 x 70 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

FRKA510ST-L

COMFORT 140° Grab Bar

Left-Hand

870 x 700 x 70 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CAMB20VP

CAMBRINO Vertical Baby Change Unit

 with Nylon Safety Belt & Hooks

Bed Liners Included

White $949.00 $862.73

CAMB10HP

CAMBRINO Horizontal 

Baby Change Unit

 with Nylon Safety Belt & Hooks

Bed Liners Included

White $949.00 $862.73

CAMB22VS

CAMBRINO Vertical Baby Change Unit

 with Nylon Safety Belt & Hooks

Bed Liners Included

Stainless Steel $2,599.00 $2,362.73

CAMB11HS

CAMBRINO Horizontal 

Baby Change Unit

 with Nylon Safety Belt & Hooks

Bed Liners Included

Stainless Steel $2,599.00 $2,362.73
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CAMBRINO Baby Change Units






